FOR  ShelbyCounty Simpsonville, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 2005-00161
SHEET NO. 1
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.___2004-00098
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES
Available: To all Customers served by the District
A. Monthly Rates:
5/8 inch Meter
First 2,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 13.33
Next 7,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.70
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons  $ 4.07
Next 200,000 Galions per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 357
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 321
3/4 inch Meter
First 3,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 18.02
Next 6,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions $ 470
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gations $ 407
Next 200,000 Galions per month, per 1,000 galions $ 3.57
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $§ 3.21
1 inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 25.06
Next 5,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.70
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.07 1@))
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.57 cgl \]
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions $ 321
1 1/2 inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 48.55
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.07
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.57
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21
DATE OF ISSUE April 1, 2005
Month / Date / Year .
PR ——— ] S PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
g OF KENTUCKY
E " Month / Date / Year EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY C‘«/ <2&z/¢¢\/yz[¢ _Ray L. Larmee 5/1/2005
_(Signature of Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN SECTION S (1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2005-00161 DATED _May 5, 2005

gy

Executive Director




FOR  ShelbyCounty, Simpsonville, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2005-00161
SHEET NO. 1
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.__2004-00098
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES
2 inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 7296
Next 14,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 407
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 357
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21
3 inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $129.91
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 357
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.21
4 inch Meter
First 50,000 Galions per month, minimum bill $201.27
Next 180,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 357
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 321
6 inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons per month , minimum biil $ 379.67
Next 130,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.57 C/
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 galions $ 321 S
DATE OF ISSUE April 1, 2005
ionhDete e PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
D
ATE EFFECTIVE May 1, 2005 OF KENTUCKY
/.7 ; Month / Date / Year EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY ;P/S /y é %% PR Ray L. Larmee /1/2005
ignature of Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2005-00161 DATED _May 5. 2005

By%

Executive Director




WEST SHELBY WATER DlSTRICT
(Name of Utility) d

ShelbyCounty, Simpsonville Kentucky

FOR
Community, Town or City
P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

-

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.__ 2001-125

SHEETNO.___ 1

RATES AND CHARGES

Applicable: Entire Area Served
Available:

A. Monthly Rates:
5/8 inch Meter

To all Customers served by the District

First 2,500 Gallons per month, minimum bill $ 13.13

Next 7,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $§ 4.62

Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99

Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13

3/4 inch Meter

First 3,500 Galions per month, minimum bill $ 17.75

Next 6,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.62

Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons § 3.99

Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions $ 3.13

1 inch Meter

First 5,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill $ 2467

Next 5,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 462

Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99

Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13

1 1/2 inch Meter

First 10,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill $ 47.77

Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons § 3.99

Next 200,000  Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13
DATE OF ISSUE March 22, 2004

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE ay 1. 2004 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIESION
w ALy g‘rgrﬁ fﬁf‘fﬂvg‘ oY
ISSUED BY. Qu/m,e_.,m Larmee ( J
(Sl of Officer) MAY 0 i ZGGA ,ds
TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN ' 9‘ \
PURSUANT 16 867 ﬁAR 5:011

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SECT) QN 5'

IN CASE NO. 2004-00092 DATED __April 20. 2004




FOR  ShelbyCounty,Simpsonville Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT

SHEETNO._ , 1.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.__"2001-125

(Name of Utility) .
SHEET NO. | .
RATES AND CHARGES
2 inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 71.71
Next 14,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.99
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 349
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13
3 inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill $127.57
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13
4 inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill $197.37
Next 180,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 349
Over 230,000  Gallons per month, per 1,000gallons $ 3.13
6 inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 371.87
Next 130,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.49
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.13
DATE OF ISSUE March 22, 2004
Month / Date / Year {
DATE EFFECTIVE__, _ May 1. 2004 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY
Sigpature of Officer)
MAY 0 1 2004 S ‘
TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN : g/ 19
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SECTION 9 (1)
IN CASE NO. 2004-00092 DATED __April 20, 2004 BY. (L 0w ‘

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR



